
BLOCK 1 LOTS 55 54 53 & 52
IN OR 664/106 & OR 796/115 &
OR 699/1773 & OR 764/390

MARON GLENN H & LYNDAN L
85093 SHILOH PL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

25-2N-27-1475-0001-0550

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4004.00

05/26/2023 MLU

10/31/2024 KWA 12.23 470,395 0 0 470,395

STANDARD
4

263,761
10,387

470,395
744,543
464,537
280,006

HX HB 50,722
229,284
744,543

0

709,410

0664/0106 7/30/1992 WD Q V 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEFFIELD WM ET AL

MARON GLENN & LYNDA
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B007828 NEW CONSTR 138,364 12/01/2000

973727 XFOB 1,620 03/01/1997

94 1462 NEW CONSTR 0 12/01/1994

9067 MH MOVE-ON 2,000 10/13/1992

1993HX Base Yr

85093 SHILOH PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,147 112.4697 148.46 318,744 2001 2001 0 0 0 17.25 82.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1863

BAS 1,863 100 2001 1,863 228,871

FGR 409 55 2001 225 27,642

FOP 90 30 2001 27 3,317

FOP 108 30 2001 32 3,931

2,470 2,147 263,761

BAS=[YR=2001]  W23 FOP=[YR=2001]  W15 S6 E15 N6 $ S6 W15 N6
W13 S19 FGR=[YR=2001]  W19 S21 E21 N5 W2 N16 $ S16 E9
FOP=[YR=2001]  S6 E18 N6 W18 $ E18 S8 E12 N2 E12 N41 $ .
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1 0820 WOOD WALK 0 100 0 0 245.00 SF 11.75 11.75 100 1990 1990 3 40 1,152

2 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 0 0 740.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 2,220

3 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 720

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1993 1993 3 20 965

7 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 16 34 544.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1997 1997 3 24 1,958

10 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 432

12 0500 FP-PRE FAB 1 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 84 2,940

10,387

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 5.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 467,200

2 009630 C SWAMP 100 OR 0.00 0.00 6.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 3,195


